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Class of Instrument
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Currency derivatives (Retail clients)

Currency derivatives (Professional clients)

r’\'lrooportlon of volume Proportion of orders

traded as a executed as

percentage of total in percentage of total in Percentage of passive Percentage of Percentage of directed
that class that class orders aggressive orders orders

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

10.97% 37.43% 0.00% 37.43% 0.00%

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

No

Proportion of volume
traded as a
percentage of total in
that class

68.01%
18.49%
1.42%
1.09%
0.03%

Proportion of orders
executed as
percentage of total in
that class

21.12%
39.97%
0.38%
1.05%
0.06%

Percentage of passive

orders
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.45%
0.00%

Percentage of
aggressive orders

21.12%
39.97%
0.38%
0.60%
0.06%

Percentage of directed
orders
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%



